
 
 

 

2026 W1AW/0 America250 

Worked All States Operator Sign-up 

for North Dakota 

 
Schedule is being developed and will be available soon.   

 

Lynn Nelson – W0ND 

 

 

 
Below is a sample of the proposed North Dakota W1AW/0 

spreadsheet that is scheduled to be filled out by emailing me at 

w0nd1@srt.com.  I will then fill your call letters in the two (2) hour spots 

for the 7 days that W1AW/0 portable activity is for.  Please specify in your 

email the Day, Time, Band, & Mode (SSB, CW or Digital) that you want 

filled out. 

 

Plans are to update the spreadsheet every other day to fill in the 

spots from Amateurs Radio Operators that have emailed me.  

  

Note the email.  (Not w0nd@srt.com but w0nd1@srt.com  
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Here is a look at what is being developed… 

 
2026 ARRL W1AW/0 for North Dakota (Week #1)

Wednesday - March 25th, 2026 2 Hour Operating Schedule

(CDST) Local 7-9pm 9-11pm 11-1am 1-3am 3-5am 5-7am 7-9am 9-11am 11-1pm 1-3pm 3-5pm 5-7pm

TIME 

(UTC)

0001-

0200

0201-

0400

0401- 

0600

0601-

0800

0801-

1000

1001-

1200

1201-

1400

1401-

1600

1601-

1800

1801-

2000

2001-

2200

2201-

2400

SSB

CW

SSB

CW

Digital

SSB

CW

Digital

CW

Digital

SSB

CW

Digital

SSB

CW

Digital

SSB

CW

Digital

SSB

CW

Digital

SSB

CW

Digital

70cm

903+

Sat

10

6

2

1.5

20

17

15

12

160

80

40

30

 


